
SUNRISE MOUNTAIN RIDGE HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

4474 N Trocha Alegre•Tucson•AZ•85750-6367

Website: www.smrhoa.com

Clubhouse Address: 6940 East Loma del Bribon

(January 2021)

2021 BOARD of DIRECTORS

Officers

President, Jim Warner*

Area Code 520

744-8208

Email address

president@smrhoa.com

Vice President, Jay Flaherty* 389-8168 vicepres@smrhoa.com

Secretary, Barbara Carbajal* 395-0462 secretary@smrhoa.com
Treasurer, Neil Schnieder* 505-4777 treasurer@smrhoa.com

Committee Chairs and Managers

Architecture Chair, Janet Pearce Foster* 526-5571 architecture@smrhoa.com

Budget & Finance Chair, Neil Schnieder * 505-4777 budget@smrhoa.com

Hospitality Chairs, Colleen McAuliffe/Ron Flynn 206-669-2157 hospitality@smrhoa.com

Landscape Chair, Eloise Gore* 505 4963 landscape@smrhoa.com

Neighborhood Watch Chair, Bob Shaff 577-1527 neighborhood@smrhoa.com

Nominating Chair, John Mitchell * 608-347-5992 nominations@smrhoa.com

Recreation Facilities Chair, Jay Flaherty* 389-8168 recreation@smrhoa.com

Resale Contact, Angie Perryman 615-4074 resale@smrhoa.com

Roads Chair, John Mitchell * 608-347-5992 roads@smrhoa.com

SAC Representative, Cynthia Clark 425-5848 sacrep@smrhoa.com
Volunteer Liaison, Allen Hile 505-4963 volunteer@smrhoa.com

Information Systems Group

Archives Manager, John Mitchell 529-2051 archiver@smrhoa.com

Database Manager, Herb Burton 529-8412 database@smrhoa.com

Publications, Alan Frankle 395-8502 pubs@smrhoa.com

Website, Jim Warner 744-8208 website@smrhoa.com

*Director

Recreation facilities HOTLINE: hotline@smrhoa.com
Tennis/Pickleball reservations: reservemycourt.com or for signup/help

Joy Greenberg; reserve_court@smrhoa.com
Clubhouse reservations: Kathie Flaherty; facilities_reservations@smrhoa.com

Pool & Tennis Court Keys: Bob Nichol; 520-615-1348 RECkeys@smrhoa.com
Trash & Recycling Service Concerns: Eugene Panrudkevich; wasteremoval@smrhoa.com

Please inform the editor of errors, omissions and changes at database@smrhoa.com
Cadden Community Management

Financial Accounting and Resales, Sylvie McAdams 297-0797 smcadams@cadden.com

INFORMATION NOT TO BE RELEASED FOR COMMERCIAL PURPOSES


